
PERFECT BORING PRIVATE LIMITED - LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (GOVERNMENT DUES) 

Sr. 
No. 

Name  Principle Amount  
 Interest 
Amount  

 Claim Amount   Admitted  
 Security 
Interest  

1 Commissioner of Customs, NS-II, JNCH, Nheva Sheva 6,35,81,563.80    6,35,81,563.80  6,35,81,564.00   Nil  

2 Regional Provident Fund Commissioner , Vatwa 1,32,44,314.00    1,32,44,314.00  1,32,44,314.00   Nil  

3 Regional Provident Fund Commissioner , Vatwa 99,71,315.00    99,71,315.00  99,71,315.00   Nil  

4 Commissioner Of Commercial Tax Govt. Of Guj. 4,23,87,482.00    4,23,87,482.00  3,35,30,729.00   Nil  

5 Income Tax 2,04,17,900.00    2,04,17,900.00  2,04,17,900.00   Nil  

6 MP Industrial development Corporation Limited 8,27,052.00    8,27,052.00  8,27,052.00   Nil  

7 
Office of the Prinicpal Commissioner of Central GST 
and Central Exise 

67,61,516.00    67,61,516.00  63,97,071.00   Nil  

 TOTAL 15,71,91,142.80  15,71,91,142.80 14,79,69,945.00  

 


